2004/007

	ART – A			rentt Urthan
WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND	TRANSPOR	TATION CO	MMISSION	
A =	Park Dr SW. PO	Box 47250 /	-15 OR NOS.	ec
1300 S Evergreen P Olympia, V Telephone (360) 664- Intrastate Common C APPLICATION	WA 98504-7250)	and s	tex
/ Telephone (360) 664-	-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181 })(SM (SSEO	
1300 S Evergreen P Olympia, V Telephone (360) 664- Intrastate Common C	Carrier Operatin	g Authority	Application.	
\ \ \ \ APPLICATION	ON FOR PER	MII	, ,	
(excluding Household God	CITAL DISE TO NO.	(mar Brokers)		
eception Number: 100444 Safety:		Carrier ID#	: 4/2 to 4	insky
1 0268 200 02 275.06 Insurance: Pky	da	Employee	4877	
THE WAS TO SHE WAS TO				
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or			arrier Permit Autho	-34.7
I ransfer of Existing Permit Number	LACOISION C		aner Leillit Vallio	utrà
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100	GENERAL COM	MODITIES, including	-
\$275 GENERAL COURSONITIES		ARMORED CAR	SERVICE	
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	\$100	GENERAL CO	MODITIES, Including	
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including	\$100	HAZARDOUS M		
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100	GENERAL CO	VIMODITIES, including FERIALS and ARMORED CA	æ
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES INCLUDING		SERVICE		
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR			\ /	
SERVICE			V	
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMM (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation)	MON CARRIER PE		or Commission Use Ony:	\mathcal{L}
	TO THE WINDS AND THE	A	uth #: U () //	18
	☐ Mastercard 된 Vi		xpiration Date 76//	
				\mathcal{Q}_{-}
	IMASTERCARD & V	sa E	- I	
RTIFICATION: I the understand under parally for the understand				
RTIFICATION: I the understand under parally for the understand				am
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state nonized to execute and file this document on behalf of the appli	ament, certify that the licent, and that all info	following information		am
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state norized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Lagurence Perry			n is true and correct, that i rent and valid.	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Lagrence Perry nature: A community of commun	ement, certify that the cleant, and that all information. Date: Title:	following information mation on file is cur	n is true and correct, that i rent and valid.	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): After ence Perry nature: Accurance Lease.	ement, certify that the cleant, and that all information. Date: Title:	following information mation on file is cur		
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Lawrence Derry nature: Acquired (MONO) (APPLITUDE ACCOUNTS)	ement, certify that the cleant, and that all information. Date: Title:	following information mation on file is cuit the following information on file is cuit to the following information of the following information on file is cuit to the following information on the following information on the following information on the following information of the following information on the following information of the following informatio	n is true and correct, that I rent and valid.	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Lawrence Perry mature: Acquired Lesson (Monos Alexander): US DOT# (if required) 548477	ement, certify that the cleant, and that all information. Date: Title:	following information mation on file is cuit the following information on file is cuit to the following information of the following information on file is cuit to the following information on the following information on the following information on the following information of the following information on the following information of the following informatio	n is true and correct, that i rent and valid.	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Aggrence Perry mature: Aggrence Perry (MODOR (ARRE)): 43 [1] US DOT# (if required) 548477	ement, certify that the cleant, and that all information. Date: Title:	following information mation on file is cuit the following information on file is cuit to the following information of the following information on file is cuit to the following information on the following information on the following information on the following information of the following information on the following information of the following informatio	n is true and correct, that I rent and valid.	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Lawrence Derry nature: Caurence Lesson (Mollo): All US DOT# (if required) #: 6311 US DOT# (if required) PLICANT NAME:	ment, certify that the locant, and that all information. Date: Title: WA UNIT	following information mation on file is cuit to the following information mation on file is cuit to the following information of the following information on file is cuit to the following information of the following information on the following information of the following information o	n is true and correct, that if rent and valid. SEOF	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Labrence Perry mature: Acquired Leau. 2#: 63 111 US DOT# (if required) PLICANT NAME: 100 POT STATE PERSONNEL 101 PART PROPERTY PERSONNEL 102 PART PROPERTY PERSONNEL 103 PART PROPERTY PERSONNEL 104 PART PROPERTY PERSONNEL 105 PART PART PERSONNEL 105 PART PERSONNEL 106 PART PERSONNEL 107 PART PERSONNEL 108 PART PERSONNEL 108 PART PERSONNEL 109 PART P	ement, certify that the locant, and that all information pate: Title: WA UNIF	FIED BUSINESS PHONE#: 08-243-2 FAX #:	DENTIFIER (UBI) #:	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Lywence Perry mature: Accurance Lewis (if required) 2#: 63 111 US DOT# (if required) PLICANT NAME: TOTAL CE PERRY TYPE A LINE OF THE POWER OF THE PERRY TYPE A LINE OF THE PERR	ement, certify that the locant, and that all information pate: Title: WA UNIF	FIED BUSINESS PHONE#: 08-243-2 FAX #:	n is true and correct, that if rent and valid. SEOF	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Lawrence Perry mature: Accurate Lewis (if required) 2#: 63 111 US DOT# (if required) PLICANT NAME: TOTAL CE PERRY Truck I Mail SINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS:	ment, certify that the locant, and that all information of the locant of	FAX #:	DENTIFIER (UBI) #:	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Lawrence Perry mature: Description of the applitude (printed): Lawrence Perry (if required) PLICANT NAME: Lorence Perry Truck in a SINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: reet address, P.O. Box) 274 (Transpersed)	ement, certify that the locant, and that all information pate: Title: WA UNIF	FAX #:	DENTIFIER (UBI) #:	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Lawrence Derry mature: Dearware Lewis (MONION AND 11) US DOT# (if required) 548477 PLICANT NAME: Lawrence Derry Truck in a printed of the applitude of	ment, certify that the locant, and that all information. Date: Title: WA UNIT TO A UNIT PROPERTY OF THE COLUMN THE COL	FAX #:	DENTIFIER (UBI) #:	
RTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false state horized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applitude (printed): Lawrence Perry mature: Description of the applitude (printed): Lawrence Perry (if required) PLICANT NAME: Lorence Perry Truck in a SINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: reet address, P.O. Box) 274 (Transpersed)	ment, certify that the locant, and that all information. Date: Title: WA UNIT WA UNIT The State of the s	FAX #:	DENTIFIER (UBI) #:	

			等性 心脏 建矿铁板			
taribaria, _{san} ta, atau		en south	Lost of Controls	graficated government on	tres & the one	\$ (26)
□ INDIVIDU	AL 🗆 PA	RTNERS	HIP 🛭 CORPO	RATION - STATE	OF INCOR	PORATION ID
NAME	•	TITLE	STO	OCK DISTRIBUTIO	N OR PER	CENTAGE OF SHARE
Laurence	e Derry	Pres	s.idenx	50%		•
Laurence Sharon M	Darry	Sec	1tees	50%		
		7	EVANGED LETTE (OFFI	PERMIT HUMEN		
Complete this holder and per of the permit n	section if you mit number t	are trans	ferring on evicting		and the second s	name of <u>current</u> permit now to authorize the transfer
NAME ON PE	RMIT:		VA		PERMIT N	UMBER:
Signature of	current nermi	holder		· .		
		和德斯 医左	APAC INCOMPAR	Maria (Caranga) isl	કેલ્ફ્લો (કાજ ર)	Date
NOT HAUL has materials in any and WILL only vehicles less the pounds gross was rating—\$300,00 Liability and Proparage Insura required. You of to complete the Fitness Survey.	cant WILL zardous y quantity operate nan 10,000 veight 10 in Public operty ince is do not need Safety	The NOT HA materials \$750,000 and Propinsuranc Complete Safety Fi Section	e applicant WILL NUL hazardous s in any quantity — Q in Public Liability perty Damage se is required, e and submit the itness Survey— 1.	The applicas HAUL hazardous materials requirir 1 million in Put Liability and Prop Damage Insuran submit the Safety Survey – Section 2.	nt WILL s ng blic berty ce and y Fitness is 1 and	The applicant WILL HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. Complete and submit the Safety Fitness Survey — Sections 1 and 2.
UNIT#	LICEN	SE#	STATE	examples in the state of the		
2004KW	BE 98		エク	+ 1000		IN#
1956 KW	W BE 4255		ID		INKWLBOX34ROS	
1989 KW	BE 7252 ID INKWLB5X		^ያ ያ	X55-31909		
INKWLB9X 4 K S 52 62 32 I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I the converge and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.						
Laure	nce / Signatur	en e(s)	4		//- a	17-02
			_ 5			Date
						

PAGE 04

2 006/007

PART - B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY - SECTION 1 **GENERAL SAFETY**

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations (FMCSR).

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors, these include, but are not limited to:

Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Sulte B, Federal Way, WA 98003, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 538-1650 J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc. 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54966 (877) 564-2333 Williamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, (503) 236-1183 US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401 (868) 512-1800 or (202) 512-1800
Conquilled Salveigness sout Alcohol negliku (Pani 1983)
Name: Laurence Derry Position: President
Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must be in a Controlled Substance and Alcohol Testing program that complies with the FMCSR in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40.
Each company will have in place a system for complying with FMCSR governing alcohol and controlled substances testing requirements (49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40).
Complemental links as the firms (CDC) is equipmented (CDE 35%)
Name: Lawrence Perry Position: President
Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is: < has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or < has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or < is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or < is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under HM regulations.
(Definition shown above applies in reference to this section and that of controlled substance testing.) Contact local Department of
Dickers Dia-Direction De Squimermen de (Perel 2019)
Name: Lawrence Derry Position: President
Each company must maintain a complete Driver Qualification File for each employee (whether permanent, casual, or intermittent) authorized to drive motor vehicle. To determine what information is required, review FMCSR Part 391.51
Owner/operators that work exclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington have limited exemptions that are found in WAC 480-14-370(7). Owners/operators that conduct any interestate operations must

maintain a complete file on themselves and any casual or intermittent driver that they may use.

2 007/007

•					
		Drivers Bigais	ol Somme (Fig.	E 325)	
Name: Lawy	ence	Derry	Posit	ion: Presid	lent
driver," a record he/she exceeds	of duty status the 100 air-m	IDANYS DDARSTORS	hours of service meet all require driver must com	e records for each sments of the "100 oplete a driver's da	individual that
	Weindelks	Societa (liver, l'agra)	n arelyking	ernes (letar 2875)	
Name: Lawr	ence	Derry	Positio	n: Preside	int.
Part 396.11 requ	ires that drive	ers prepare a writte	m "Deluga V-Etat	e Inspection Repo uired content of thi	
	er must maint			ch vehicle that incl	
< A meai operati	AM DO DO	the nature and due		s inspection and mating their date and	
All companies mu	ist comply will lave inspecte	h Dart 206 47 Jan	land to be a	c inspections. Eac control at least onc	
	•	•	•		•
My signature bel comply with all t	ow certifies he safety rec	that I understand Juirements which	my responsible apply to my or	llity as a motor ca perations.	rrier and I will
					•
1/ cawrence	ere	My		11-27	- 07
Signature of applica	nt C	f		Date	
		•	•		

St. Joe Bookkeeping

1369 Railroad Ave St. Maries, ID 83861 208-245-2455 208-245-2629 Fax

VALERIEROUSE@MSn. com

Fax Transmittal

Date:

To:

11/28/2007 17:59

With:

Fax: From:

Thank you,

St. Joe Bookkeeping

208-245-2455



STATE OF WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. S.W., P.O. Box 47250 • Olympia, Washington 98504-7250 (360) 664-1160 • TTY (360) 586-8203

LAWRENCE DERRY TRUCKING, INC. 274 GRAND VIEW DRIVE ST. MARIES ID 83861

March 13, 2008

Notice of Deficient Application

Return this document with the completed/corrected items listed below for prompt processing of your application for operating authority.

- X FINAL NOTICE! Please note that this is your third and final notice. You must provide the required information by April 4, 2008 or your application will be dismissed.
- X A review of your record shows no Secretary of State registration at this time. Please submit proof of valid Washington Secretary of State registration as a corporation.

Who do I contact if I have questions?

You may call 360-664-1222 or e-mail us at <u>transportation@utc.wa.gov</u>. Our fax number is 360-586-1181.

Thank You.

Called St JBE
BCK expuns; - need
Sostate Filing Val will contact
Carrier
4-15-08



STATE OF WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. S.W., P.O. Box 47250 • Olympia, Washington 98504-7250 (360) 664-1160 • TTY (360) 586-8203

LAWRENCE DERRY TRUCKING, INC. 274 GRAND VIEW DRIVE ST. MARIES, ID 83861

January 3, 2008

Notice of Deficient Application

Return this document with the completed/corrected items listed below for prompt processing of your application for operating authority.

- X FINAL NOTICE! Please note that this is your second and final notice. You must provide the required information by February 4, 2008 or your application will be dismissed.
- Your corporation is not registered with the Washington Secretary of State as a foreign corporation according to state records. Please contact the Secretary of State at 360-753-7115 and register. Please provide proof of corporate registration to this office by February 4, 2008.

Who do I contact if I have questions?

You may call 360-664-1222 or e-mail us at <u>transportation@utc.wa.gov</u>. Our fax number is 360-586-1181.

Thank You.



STATE OF WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. S.W., P.O. Box 47250 • Olympia, Washington 98504-7250 (360) 664-1160 • TTY (360) 586-8203

LAWRENCE DERRY TRUCKING, INC. 274 GRAND VIEW DRIVE ST. MARIES, ID 83861

December 11, 2007

Notice of Deficient Application

Return this document with the completed/corrected items listed below for prompt processing of your application for operating authority.

Your UBI# (Unified Business Identifier) is not registered with the Secretary of States Office. Please contact them at 360-753-7115 to do so. When you have registered with them, please let me know so I can complete processing your application and activate your Common Carrier permit.

Who do I contact if I have questions?

You may call 360-664-1222 or e-mail us at <u>transportation@utc.wa.gov</u>. Our fax number is 360-586-1181.

Thank You.

Colleen

TO: 13605861181 WP 166: 001 OF 002 FROM: McAdam's Agencies McAdams Industries, Inc. 11/28/2007 10:41 AM

1,000,000 DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) NAIC# 24260 11/28/2007 THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED, NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. AGG EA ACC LIMITS AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT PRODUCTS-COMP/OP AGG. MED. EXP (Any one person) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) GENERAL AGGREGATE DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurence) PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) EACH OCCURRENCE EACH OCCURRENCE BODILY INJURY (Per accident) BODILY INJURY OTHER THAN AUTO ONLY: AGGREGATE Per person) Progressive Casualty Ins. Co. INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE **CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE** POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY) 04/20/08 POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY) 04/20/07 INSURER A: INSURER B: INSURER C: INSURER D: INSURER E: Agency Lic#: 809114 POLICY NUMBER 03488014-1 Phone: (888) 523-4411 Fax. (541) 523-5221 LAWRENCE DERRY TRUCKING INC C/O LAWRENCE AND SHARON DERRY 274 GRANDVIEW DRIVE ST. MARIES ID 83861 8 CLAIMS MADE COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY OCCUR GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER EXCESS / UMBRELLA LIABILITY NON-OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS CLAIMS MADE ALL OWNED AUTOS TYPE OF INSURANCE AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY THE MCADAMS AGENCY HIRED AUTOS P.O. BOX 1047 BAKER CITY OR 97814 GENERAL LIABILITY GARAGE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ANY AUTO OCCUR POLICY ₽ ACORD COVERAGES 2001 MAIN ST INSR ADD'L ⋖